MACN 120-160mm

ZEIMACN

Mmacn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

T
(e
M
Iﬁai
f I
B

=

RS 32230J)2
HARImm
d:
D:
T:
BEREE RN
s C:
g% Co:
55 RTEARBR Pu:
BUERLERr/min
SELE:
PR BRAEE :
RE:

ita=H

ISO335 RI &% (ABMA):

R<mm
d:

di ~:
B:

C:

r,2 &
r3 4 B/J\:
a:
HEREBRYMmM
da E'Ei?tl
dp &\
Da &/)\:
Da &X:
Db &/)\:
Ca &/)\:
Cb &/)\:
ra K
rp K
TERE
e:

Y:

150
270
77

737
1140
112

1700
2400
17.5
32230J2
4GD

150

205

73
60

64

171

166

226
256
254

17

2.5

0.43
1.4


http://www.macn-cn.com/

Yo:

0.8



